[ Parts List

ltem[Qty[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 [ 1 [18001 3" PUMP_HOUSING
2 | 2 [18106 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 FHSCS
3 | 8 18010 3/8—16 X 1 1/8 HHCS
T 4 | 1 [18003 DRAIN PLUG
// 5 [ 1 [18013 CHECK VALVE GASKET
= / 6 | 1 18008 3" FLANGE OUTLET
@ 7 [ 1 18012 3" FLANGE INLET
8 | 1 [18002 1” NPT PLUG
/// g [ 1 [18004 WEAR PLATE
NI = 10 | 1 [18009 OUTLET GASKET
N\ -.\ g 11]18]v20018  |3/8" LOCKWASHER
% % 12 | 6 [V20019 3/8” HEX NUT
13 | 2 [18021 [ADAPTER GASKET
, 14| 1 [18129 KEYED CLAMP
N\ 15[ 1 J12910 PUMP_DECAL (N/S)
) 16 | 1 [18200A WET SEAL RESERVOIR
17 | 4 17704 3/8-16 X 1 _1/4" HHCS
/// DM 18 | 2 [18235 Z—RAILS
// 19| 8 [i7034 5/16 X 1 1/2" HHCS
V/, = 20 [ 1 [18033 HANDLE
21| 1 18034 HANDLE NUT
22| 8 [vio118 5/16” LOCKWASHER
23| 8 [vi0119 5/16 HEX NUT
241 E11H 11 HP HONDA

NP,

LIQUID HANDLING PRODUCTS

BANJO CORPORATION

150 BANJO DR. * CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

PART NO.

CONTONED TLEREON ARE THE EXCLUSVE 301PIH11W

UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED, THIS TITLE
DRAWING AND ITENS SHOWN ON THIS
gsﬁﬂhw—mn._.._d%n

AT ANY TIME. 3" CAST IRON WET SEAL PUMP, NEW STYLE




